%‘ﬁ\ print

2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_62EEE3330FC2

Bizquip
PrintReleaf certifies that Bizquip customers have collectively offset the equivalent of

12,000,000 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,440 standard trees
during the year 2025.

% 12,000,000 1,440

Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

2025 GLOBAL IMPACT

0-0



2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
British Columbia (Redstone)
France (Torcé)

Romania

United Kingdom

Northern California
Malaysia

Tanzania

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

DECENTWORKAND.

8 Enacsn

o

13 v 15 ym"uun\ m
&

PARTIERSHPS
FORTHEGOALS

Trees
392
369
235
229
153

43.61

18.90

Total Trees 1,440



