



2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_62EEE3330FC2

Bizquip

PrintReleaf certifies that Bizquip customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 12,000,000 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,440 standard trees during the year 2025.



12,000,000

Standard Sheets Offset



1,440

Standard Trees Reforested

2025 GLOBAL IMPACT





print**releaf**

2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
British Columbia (Redstone)	392
France (Torcé)	369
Romania	235
United Kingdom	229
Northern California	153
Malaysia	43.61
Tanzania	18.90
Total Trees	1,440

PROJECT SDGs

